

EX. NO. 805/19
SURESH CHAND AGGARWAL
VS.
HARI OM GUPTA

04.12.2020

Present : None.

Matter is taken up for hearing, which is not joined by anyone either through videoconferencing or otherwise, therefore, in view of the office order No.7103-7123/Judl. Br./East/KKD/Delhi dated 27.11.2020, let the matter be adjourned for 19.03.2021, for further consideration.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.12.2020