

UNION OF INDIA Vs. SHAH MAL THROUGH LRS

17.03.2026

Present : None for petitioner/UOI.

Ld. Counsel for IPs.

VC is not working today.

None has appeared on behalf of petitioner/UOI despite several calls since morning.

Put up on 12.05.2026.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
17.03.2026