

DEEPANSHI AGGARWAL Vs. MONU BAGGA

28.03.2026

Present : Sh. Vashu Purohit, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Jitender, Ld. Proxy counsel for the defendant no. 1.
Sh. Dinesh Garg and Neeraj Shrotriya, Ld. counsel for the
defendant no. 4.

Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment as
main counsel is not available today.

Put up on **01.06.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/28.03.2026