

09.04.2026

Present : Sh. Harshad Chopra, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Shikha Jain, Ld. LAC for the defendant through VC.
Defendant appeared through VC.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to file the replication.

Put up on **14.05.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/09.04.2026