

DEEPANSHI AGGARWAL Vs. MONU BAGGA

01.06.2026

Present : Sh. Vashu Pirohit, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Dinesh Garg, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 4.

Learned counsel for the plaintiff seeks an adjournment for advancing arguments on the application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC.

In the interest of justice, a last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff to address arguments on the said application.

Put up on **18.08.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/01.06.2026